
Correbou tradiccional, dissabte 11

Primer torn
Aladid  Mellado, Francisco 

Alpañez Pino, Álex

Ballesteros , David

Boix Riu, Artur

Borrisser Roldan, Joan

Caballero Caparroz, Neftalí

Camprubi Ferrer, Carles

Casals Nieto, Pau

Castells Reverte , Xavier Alex

Colell Barons, Jaume

Collado Camps, Adrià

Cruz Montoya, Adela

Domingo Sorribes, Sergi

Garcia  Daki, Juan

Garriga Clusellas, Jord

Gassó Pons, Josep Maria

González  Barrera, Sergio

Gonzalez Barco, Pablo

Guillem Segura, Guillem

Jové Company, Marta 

Malpica Haro, Victor 

Marquez Guerrero, Jonathan

Martin  Martínez , Emilio

Massagué Riba, Nil

Mateu Clusellas, Miquel

Melé Casas, Domènec

Melero Torrico, Oriol

Muñoz Codina, Jaume

Pérez  Haro, Marc 

Perez Torres, Sergi

Plaixens Franco, Roger

Poza Barat, Josep

Real Granero, Eduard 

Rial Farràs, Albert

Sala Teruel, Josep

Sanchez Garrido, Juanjo 

Sanmiguel Martí, Guillem

Solé Garcia, Oriol

Sunyer Capdevila, Pere

Tremp Mordik, Adrian

Tristany Nogués, Bernat

Ustrell Martorell, Pere

Vidal Roca, Roger

Vilalta Bartes, Joan

Xixons Clotet, David



Correbou tradiccional, dissabte 11

Segon torn
Ballesteros  De haro, Javi 

Carreño Delgado, Aran

Clusellas Macià, Rafel

Company Muñoz, Miquel 

Corominas Martinez, Joan

Costa Bueno, Josep Maria

De La Paz  Belmonte, Pedro Carlos

Duarri Guilà, Adrià

El Filali Lamkalcha, Omar

Fernandez  Martinez, Aaron 

Fernandez Prieto, Xavier

Garcia Gener, Arnau

González Berruezo, Víctor

Gordo Duque, Aitor

Guerrero Barons, Eric 

Jane Vila, Eric

Jurado Ruiz, Artur

Lamouri Benali, Yassine

Llordella Fernández, Guillem

Llorens Clotet, Pol

Lozano Diaz, Jonathan

Marquez Zamora, Alejandro

Marsinyach Dominguez, Jaume

Melé Carné, Jordi 

Molina Ridao , Damián 

Montoya , Juan antonio

Montoya Iglesias , Ainhoa

Muñoz Hernández, Javier 

Peña Malpica, Ruben

Perez Requena, Alejandro

Pol Moreno, Ulric

Pradas Fontellas, Bernat

Ruz Lorca, Ruben

Sala , Ferran

Segura Urrutia, Aitor

Segura Urrutia, Asier

Serra Arjona, Xavier

Simon Asensio, Jordi

Toledo Sánchez, Iván

Torrabadella Guix, Josep

Ustrell Martorell, Josn

Valverde  Postigo, José Antonio 

Vilà Rodríguez , Josep

Vilalta Bartes, Jaume 

Vilaseca Serra, Josep



Correbou tradicciona, diumenge 12

Primer torn
Aguilar Gómez, Silvia 

Ballesteros , David

Barat  Rotjés, Ramon

Barat I Rubio, Bernat

Barat i Rubio, Roger

Barcons Real, Guillem

Barragan Aguilar, Sergi

Camprubi Ferrer, Carles

Caparrós  Laguna, Antonio

Casals Asensio, Albert

Coll Vilaseca, Carles

Costa Bueno, Josep Maria

Domingo Sorribes, Sergi

Duarri Guilà, Adrià

Flores Robles, Daniel

Garriga Lopez, Carles

Gimeno Agustin, Josevi

Gomez Mateo, Óscar 

González  Barrera, Sergio

Guerrero  Corominas , Dani

Guillem Segura, Guillem

Jane Fernandez, Josep 

Lasso Cruz, Xavier

Llordella Fernández, Guillem

Lopez Santasusagna, Victor

Martínez Martínez, Aitor

Martínez Melé, José 

Montoya  Segura, Maria

Muñoz Hernández, Javier 

Plaixens Franco, Eric

Ramírez Troya, Manuel

Ratera Gispets, Jordi

Rodriguez  Sanchez, Patricia

Roldán Requena, Jose Miguel 

Rovira Castillo, Biel

Ruz Lorca, Ruben

Sala Arnau, Jordi

Sala Ramos, Ramom

Sala Tristany, Miquel

Salazar Guerrero, Marc

Serra Arjona, Jordi

Serra Costa, Ramon

Tomas Flores, Joan

Tremp Mordik, Adrian

Valls Vila, Josep



Correbou tradicciona, diumenge 12

Segon torn
Aguilar Gómez, Silvia 

Alpañez Pino, Álex

Ballesteros  De haro, Javi 

Barat  Rotjés, Ramon

Barat I Rubio, Bernat

Barcons Real, Guillem

Barragan Aguilar, Sergi

Caballero Caparroz, Neftalí

Carreño Delgado, Aran

Casals Asensio, Albert

Casals Nieto, Pau

Castells Reverte , Xavier Alex

Company Muñoz, Miquel 

De La Paz  Belmonte, Pedro Carlos

El Filali Lamkalcha, Omar

Garcia Gener, Arnau

Garriga Lopez, Carles

Gassó Pons, Josep Maria

Guerrero Barons, Eric 

Jové Company, Marta 

Llorens Clotet, Pol

Lopez Santasusagna, Victor

Lozano Diaz, Jonathan

Marquez Guerrero, Jonathan

Marsinyach Dominguez, Jaume

Melero Torrico, Oriol

Montoya , Juan antonio

Montoya Iglesias , Ainhoa

Perez Torres, Sergi

Plaixens Franco, Eric

Plaixens Franco, Roger

Poza Barat, Josep

Pradas Fontellas, Bernat

Ramírez Troya, Manuel

Real Granero, Eduard 

Sala Arnau, Jordi

Sala Tristany, Miquel

Segura Urrutia, Aitor

Segura Urrutia, Asier

Sunyer Capdevila, Pere

Tristany Nogués, Bernat

Valls Vila, Josep

Valverde  Postigo, José Antonio 

Vilà Rodríguez , Josep

Vilaseca Serra, Josep



Correbou tradicciona, dilluns 13

Primer torn
Barat i Rubio, Roger

Barragan Galan, Ingrid

Borrisser Roldan, Joan

Clusellas Macià, Rafel

Cruz Montoya, Adela

Gómez  Cabanillas, Bárbara

Jane Vila, Eric

Jurado Ruiz, Artur

Lamouri Benali, Yassine

Malpica Haro, Victor 

Màrquez Collado, Carles 

Marquez Zamora, Alejandro

Martín Cruz, Carla

Molina Ridao , Damián 

Muñoz Cabrera, Victor

Pérez  Haro, Marc 

robledo vilandeny, eduard

Romero Donaire, Francisco

Ruiz Montraveta, Anna

Serra Arjona, Xavier

Serra Costa, Ramon

Simon Asensio, Jordi

Vilalta Bartes, Jaume 

Vilalta Bartes, Joan

Violat Gallego, Eric



Correbou tradicciona, dilluns 13

Segon torn
Aladid  Mellado, Francisco 

Barragan Galan, Ingrid

Boix Riu, Artur

Colell Barons, Jaume

Collado Camps, Adrià

Fernandez  Martinez, Aaron 

Fernandez Prieto, Xavier

Garriga Clusellas, Jord

Gordo Duque, Aitor

Jane Fernandez, Josep 

Massagué Riba, Nil

Mateu Clusellas, Miquel

Melé Casas, Domènec

Muñoz Codina, Jaume

Perez Requena, Alejandro

Pol Moreno, Ulric

robledo vilandeny, eduard

Rodriguez  Sanchez, Patricia

Romero Donaire, Francisco

Rovira Castillo, Biel

Sala Ramos, Ramom

Sanchez Garrido, Juanjo 

Solé Garcia, Oriol

Torrabadella Guix, Josep

Ustrell Martorell, Josn



Vaquetes dimecres 15

Torn únic
Ballesteros  De haro, Javi 

Barragan Galan, Ingrid

Benali  El Amrani, Walid

Caparrós  Laguna, Antonio

Casals Asensio, Albert

Climent Colell, Tate 

Collado Camps, Adrià

Cruz Montoya, Adela

Davins Jovells, Manel

Domingo Sorribes, Sergi

Duarri Guilà, Adrià

El Filali Lamkalcha, Omar

Esteban Carmona, Nerea

Garriga Clusellas, Jord

Garriga Lopez, Carles

Gómez  Cabanillas, Bárbara

Gonzalez Barco, Pablo

González Berruezo, Víctor

Lamouri Benali, Yassine

Lasso Cruz, Xavier

Llordella Fernández, Guillem

Marsinyach Prat, Joan

Martín Cruz, Carla

Martínez Martínez, Aitor

Massagué Riba, Nil

Montoya  Segura, Maria

Muñoz Cabrera, Victor

Peña Malpica, Ruben

Pérez Arjona, Clàudia

Petreus , Monica

Ratera Villegas, Xavier

Rial Farràs, Albert

Roldán Requena, Jose Miguel 

Sala Ramos, Ramom

Sanchez Garrido, Juanjo 

Simon Asensio, Jordi

Sunyer Capdevila, Pere

Tomas Flores, Joan

Torrabadella Guix, Josep

Tremp Mordik, Adrian

Tristany Estruch, Lluis 

Tristany Nogués, Bernat

Vidal Roca, Roger

Vila Albacete , Jordi

Violat Gallego, Eric



Vaquetes dijous 16

Torn únic
Alpañez Pino, Álex

Barragan Aguilar, Sergi

Benali  El Amrani, Walid

Boix Riu, Artur

Carreño Delgado, Aran

Climent Colell, Tate 

Colell Barons, Jaume

De La Paz  Belmonte, Pedro Carlos

Esteban Carmona, Nerea

Fernandez Prieto, Xavier

Garcia Gener, Arnau

Gómez  Cabanillas, Bárbara

González  Barrera, Sergio

Gonzalez Barco, Pablo

González Berruezo, Víctor

Gordo Duque, Aitor

Guerrero Barons, Eric 

Jane Vila, Eric

Llorens Clotet, Pol

Malpica Haro, Victor 

Màrquez Collado, Carles 

Marquez Guerrero, Jonathan

Marsinyach Prat, Joan

Martín Cruz, Carla

Mateu Clusellas, Miquel

Melé Casas, Domènec

Montoya Iglesias , Ainhoa

Muñoz Cabrera, Victor

Peña Malpica, Ruben

Pérez  Haro, Marc 

Pérez Arjona, Clàudia

Perez Requena, Alejandro

Plaixens Franco, Eric

Pol Moreno, Ulric

Pradas Fontellas, Bernat

Rial Farràs, Albert

Roldán Requena, Jose Miguel 

Sala Arnau, Jordi

Segura Urrutia, Aitor

Segura Urrutia, Asier

Toledo Sánchez, Iván

Tristany Estruch, Lluis 

Vilà Rodríguez , Josep

Vilaseca Serra, Josep

Violat Gallego, Eric



Vaquetes divendres 17

Torn únic
Aguilar Gómez, Silvia 

Barcons Real, Guillem

Benali  El Amrani, Walid

Boixader Muñoz, Bruno

Borrisser Roldan, Joan

Climent Colell, Tate 

Company Muñoz, Miquel 

Contreras Castillo , Nicolas

Corominas Martinez, Joan

Costa Bueno, Josep Maria

Davins Jovells, Manel

De La Paz  Belmonte, Pedro Carlos

Esteban Carmona, Nerea

Gomez Mateo, Óscar 

Guerrero Barons, Eric 

Guillem Segura, Guillem

Jové Company, Marta 

Jurado Ruiz, Artur

Lasso Cruz, Xavier

Lopez Santasusagna, Victor

Lozano Diaz, Jonathan

Marquez Zamora, Alejandro

Marsinyach Prat, Joan

Melero Torrico, Oriol

Montoya  Segura, Maria

Muñoz Cabrera, Victor

Pérez Arjona, Clàudia

Perez Torres, Sergi

Plaixens Franco, Roger

Ratera Villegas, Xavier

Ribera Solé, Josep Maria

robledo vilandeny, eduard

Rovira Castillo, Biel

Ruiz Montraveta, Anna

Sala Tristany, Miquel

Segura Urrutia, Aitor

Seuba Espel, Josep

Solé Garcia, Oriol

Toledo Sánchez, Iván

Tomas Flores, Joan

Tristany Estruch, Lluis 

Vidal Roca, Roger

Vila Albacete , Jordi

Vilalta Bartes, Jaume 

Vilalta Bartes, Joan


